Technical Data Sheet
Introduction
High Performance Handheld S-Parameters
Anritsu introduces the MS202x/3xC VNA Master + Spectrum Analyzer, the industry’s broadest frequency handheld solution
to address cable, antenna, component and signal analysis needs in the field: with frequency coverage from 5 kHz to 6/20 GHz.
Equally impressive, this broadband measurement tool offers the industry’s first 12-term error correction algorithm in a truly
handheld, battery-operated, rugged multi-function instrument. And now the MS2036/38C models include a powerful spectrum
analyzer which multiplies user convenience by combining spectrum analysis with the VNA into a single measurement powerhouse

OSLN50-1 Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 6 GHz,
42 dB Return Loss
Ordering Information
MS2026C1
VNA Master,
2-port, VNA
5 kHz to 6 GHz
MS2028C1
VNA Master,
2-port, VNA
5 kHz to 20 GHz
MS2036C1
VNA Master
+ Spectrum Analyzer, S/A
9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS2038C1
VNA Master
+ Spectrum Analyzer, S/A
9 kHz to 20 GHz
Options Description
MS2026C-0002 MS2028C-0002 MS2036C-0002 MS2038C-0002 Time Domain (includes DTF capability)
MS2026C-0005 MS2028C-0005 – – Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2026C-0007 MS2028C-0007 MS2036C-0007 MS2038C-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2026C-0010 MS2028C-0010 MS2036C-0010 MS2038C-0010 Built-in Bias-Tee
– MS2028C-0011 – MS2028C-0011 K(f) Test Port Connectors
MS2026C-0015 MS2028C-0015 MS2046C-0015 MS2038C-0015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2026C-0019 MS2028C-0019 MS2036C-0019 MS2038C-0019 High Accuracy Power Meter
(requires external USB sensor)
– – MS2036C-0025 MS2038C-0025 Interference Analysis, 9 kHz to 9/20 GHz2
– – MS2036C-0027 MS2038C-0027 Channel Scanner, 9 kHz to 9/20 GHz2
MS2026C-0031 MS2028C-0031 MS2036C-0031 MS2038C-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna,
2000-1528-R)
MS2026C-0077 MS2028C-0077 MS2036C-0077 MS2038C-0077 Balanced/Differential S-Parameters, 1-port
MS2026C-0098 MS2028C-0098 MS2036C-0098 MS2038C-0098 Z-540 Calibration
MS2026C-0099 MS2028C-0099 MS2036C-0099 MS2038C-0099 Premium Calibration
MS2026C-0501 MS2028C-0501 MS2036C-0501 MS2038C-0501 Distance Domain (included in Option 0002)
Notes:
1) Includes standard one-year warranty and Certificate of Calibration and Conformance.
2) Requires external antenna (2000-xxxx or 61532 Antenna Kit), Recommend Option 0031 GPS
21